DOSSARD
1 4030
2 4015
3 4009
4 4038
5 4043
6 4034
7 4023
8 4042
9 4006
10 4019
11 4032
12 4026
13 4040
14 4036
15 4016
16 4025
17 4020
18 4028
19 4022
20 4037
21 4021
22 4045
23 4041
24 4018
25 4001
26 4003
27 4007
28 4010
29 4033
30 4004
31 4014
32 4035
33 4039
34 4031
35 4029
36 4002
37 4005
38 4024
39 4011

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

DOSSARD
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

DOSSARD
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM
DURAND
LES SUD-OUESTOIS
Les sangliers - partie 2
CAM&FAB
Nirolin
PICHOLINES
Les Boney A
ALIVAIN
Gege KVE
DISCO GURLZ
Gharbi Team
Laétitia et Stéphane
FC Fleurs ????
LES ZHURLINES
La team OR
Les blondes
Les Batcats
sel et poivre
LOLOCHA
Bona x2
Les olympix
4045
Laurie et Candice
Mario et Luigi
Les voies lactiques
LES GAS LACTIQUES
POWER GIRLS
La Beauf Team
Dancing Queens
POKEMON GO
Pib's
KYF
4031
Garandine
blablarunneuse
Nono et Zaza
Gargouilles
Les couz'ines
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Urban Trail de Montpellier
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DUO

CLUB
SYLVAIN DURAND/ALEXIA JEAN PIERRE
MARIE LARROUTUTOU/LOIC CALMELS
ANTOINE DUFOURNEAUITIFENN FAUVIAUX
FABIEN RODRIGUES/CAMILLE BIARGUES-RODRIGUES
PATRICIA NOROLIN/ROBERT LE STUN
CAMILLE BOYER/NICOLAS MERIC
ELODIE REY/CAMILLE BOUDONG CHAMEROIS
SYLVAIN MARY/ALISSON BLAIN
GERALDINE LAVIGNE/ERIC VERGER
FLORIANE BAZOUIN/ELSA-JULIE COMPAGNON
THEO GHARBI/SAMY GHARBI
STEPHANE PEREZ/LAETITIA GERVAIS
SALOME SIPPIMARCO ANTONIO PECORARO
LOUISE HURLIN/ORLANE HURLIN
ROMANE BABILOTTE/OLYMPE MAZIERES
AURORE LENOIR/CELINE ROUQUETTE
JULIEN JACUMIN/CLOE BAUDRAY
MATTHIEU CHALIER/ARTHUR CHALIER
LAURENCE GRIMAL/CHARLOTTE LEMOINE
FLORIAN BONAVIDA/LISE BONAVIDA
CHARLENE BEARTH/SEBASTIEN BOUJARD

CANDICE RANCE/LAURIE AKCORA
MAGALI LAHMI/AMANDE BERATO
LARA PORT/ANNA PAQUEREAU
AMBARIA ABDOU/ANELKA AMARANTHE
NADEGE FOUCHER/ELISA PETIT
BASTIEN POETA/ARNAUD ROGISSART
LUCILLE BALAGUER/AIDA TALL
LAURENT FOUCHER/LUCAS FOUCHER
VALENTINE PIBOYEUINICOLAS PIBOYEU
CHRISTIAN ASSAF/BENJAMIN FLORIS
KARINE KUGELE/YVAN BARBE

GARANCE BATHIER/AMANDINE BRUNEAU
LAURENE GAUTHEYROU/HELENA SETRUK
MARIE LAURE ZANI/RENAUD GUERINOT
NATACHA LAVIOLETTE/CAROLE VAQUIER
NADINE MENDUNI/LARA CHALNOT

Vit. PARCOURS

11,7
11,5
115
111
10,3
10,1
10,0
10,0
9,8
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,2
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,8
8,7
8,6
8,5
8,4
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,0
7,9
7,8
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,5
7,3
71
71
6,6
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7 Km DUO
7 Km DUO
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7 Km DUO
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7 Km bUO
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PAYS

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France
France
France
France
France

NAISSANCE

TEMPS
00:35:56
00:36:33
00:36:40
00:37:51
00:40:45
00:41:23
00:42:07
00:42:09
00:42:58
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:36
00:45:31
00:46:37
00:46:47
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:46:54
00:47:51
00:48:23
00:48:54
00:49:38
00:50:16
00:51:00
00:51:01
00:51:01
00:51:08
00:51:37
00:52:20
00:52:57
00:53:42
00:54:55
00:54:58
00:56:10
00:56:11
00:57:33
00:58:51
00:58:53
01:03:37

TEMPS REEL
00:35:56
00:36:33
00:36:40
00:37:51
00:40:45
00:41:23
00:42:07
00:42:09
00:42:58
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:36
00:45:31
00:46:37
00:46:47
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:46:54
00:47:51
00:48:23
00:48:54
00:49:38
00:50:16
00:51:00
00:51:01
00:51:01
00:51:08
00:51:37
00:52:20
00:52:57
00:53:42
00:54:55
00:54:58
00:56:10
00:56:11
00:57:33
00:58:51
00:58:53
01:03:37




)

~

I
HC

D
HC))

DOSSARD

NOM

PRENOM

SEXE

Urban Trail de Montpellier
7 Km DUO

Isx CAT' [cat CLUB

Page 2/2

Vit. PARCOURS

PAYS

NAISSANCE

TEMPS

TEMPS REEL


http://www.tcpdf.org

